419

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2001 CONTINUED

110856 :  CITY OF TULSA

110858 ACCENT STAFFING INC

110859 ACCENT STAFFING INC

110861 ACCENT STAFFING INC

110872 = AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF
110890 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
110891 CITY OF BIXBY

110892 CITY OF TULSA

110893 CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
110896 BURTON, DONNA

110899 OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
110905 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
110968 P G WALKER

110977 DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
110980 ACCENT STAFFING INC

110981 ACCENT STAFFING INC

110996 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
110997 OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER
111057 CURRY, D JUNE

111058 CITY OF COLLINSVILLE

111059 CITY OF TULSA

111087 CITY OF TULSA

111088 CITY OF TULSA

010212 CC HEALTH

2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY
110935 PALACE OFFICE SUPPLY
111182 U S POSTMASTER

111183 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

UTILITY SERVICES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC

TRAINING

OUTGOING TRANSFERS
OUTGOING TRANSFERS
OUTGOING TRANSFERS
OUTGOING TRANSFERS
MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
UTILITY SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
UTILITY SERVICES
RENTALS & LEASES
MILEAGE »
UTILITY SERVICES

- UTILITY SERVICES

UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
PAYROLL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE -
TELEPHONE SERVICE

53.32
322.74
312.32
312.32
225.00

4,425.75
5.00
7,027.50
240.00
53.30
74.00
350.54

34.50
132.83
472.40
472.40

16.40
600.00

16.22
211.18

40.37
639.05
368.77

19,161.56

14.98
340.00
46.40

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST:

Waww

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

@?f %COMMISSIONERS

nyelph Ché/rman

(Agenda of meetmg was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on February 15, 2001 at 3:18

p.m.)

MINUTES

Tuesday, February 20, 2001

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the

following members present: John Selph, Chairman; Robert N. Dick, Member; Wilbert E. Collins, Sr.,

Member; and Connie Reasoner, representing the Tulsa County Clerk’s office.

John Selph, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order'at 9:30 a.m. and the following

business was transacted:

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins to approve the minutes of the meeting held February 12,

2001 Upon roll call, Colhns yes; Dick, yes; Selph yes. Motion camed

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution, as needed, the followmg

reports:

1.
2.

Assessor for 1/01 (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 17975 1)
Inspections for 1/01 (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 179752)

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.




