MONDAY,	FEBRUARY 12, 2001 CONTINUED		
110856	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	53.32
110858		PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	322.74
110859	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	312.32
110861	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	312.32
110872	AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF	TRAINING	225.00
110890	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	OUTGOING TRANSFERS	4,425.75
110891	CITY OF BIXBY	OUTGOING TRANSFERS	5.00
110892	CITY OF TULSA	OUTGOING TRANSFERS	7,027.50
110893	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	OUTGOING TRANSFERS	240.00
110896	BURTON, DONNA	MILEAGE	53.30
110899	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	74.00
110905	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	350.54
110968	P G WALKER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.50
110977	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE	132.83
110980	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	472.40
110981	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	472.40
110996	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	16.40
110997	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS & LEASES	600.00
111057	CURRY, D JUNE	MILEAGE	16.22
111058	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	UTILITY SERVICES	211.18
111059	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	40.37
111087	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	639.05
111088	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	368.77
010212	CC HEALTH	PAYROLL	19,161.56
	2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	OPPIOR CURRYING	14.00
110935	PALACE OFFICE SUPPLY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	14.98
111182	U S POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	340.00
111183	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	TELEPHONE SERVICE	46.40

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY/COMMISSIONERS

John Selph, Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on February 15, 2001 at 3:18 p.m.)

## MINUTES Tuesday, February 20, 2001

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the following members present: John Selph, Chairman; Robert N. Dick, Member; Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Member; and Connie Reasoner, representing the Tulsa County Clerk's office.

John Selph, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:30 a.m. and the following business was transacted:

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve the minutes of the meeting held February 12, 2001. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution, as needed, the following reports:

- 1. Assessor for 1/01 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 179751)
- 2. Inspections for 1/01 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 179752)

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.